
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

5,973,580

7,244,600

1,572,000

7,725,550

5,371,750

5,617,950

10,595,500

9,986,450

5,840,500

4,052,500

5,482,100

2,238,500

11,073,500

9,012,900

3,211,500

4,334,500

4,549,600

17,038,100

2,390,000

8,147,500

10,202,700

3,937,500

8,868,100

6,570,500

11,006,550

6,376,750

寄付金納入明細表

11,612,000

17,408,346

5,554,398

23,597,645

15,285,000

11,445,777

13,609,558

20,334,000

8,615,093

778,000

20,011,000

3,990,000

14,168,873

22,190,000

8,234,540

9,568,200

8,670,000

20,174,260

8,573,700

19,502,210

17,293,000

1,068,000

26,360,000

11,890,000

19,315,775

11,388,213

特別寄付金 合計

長門

下関

下関中央

下関東

下関北

下関西

萩

宇部西

萩東

美祢

宇部

宇部東

周南西

防府

防府北

防府南

小野田

山口

山口県央

山口南

徳山

徳山セントラル

徳山東

光

岩国

岩国中央

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

3,000

3,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

1,000

4,000

2,000

2,000

4,000

4,000

3,000

3,000

2,000

2,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

2,000

6,000

5,000

4,000

96,000

67,500

54,000

61,000

66,000

66,000

120,000

125,000

26,000

48,000

92,000

13,000

108,000

118,000

37,500

57,000

74,000

102,000

0

112,500

86,000

70,000

0

156,000

157,500

76,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

48,000

0

16,000

0

360,000

60,000

16,000

0

85,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

400,000

普通

96,000

67,500

54,000

61,000

66,000

66,000

120,000

125,000

26,000

96,000

92,000

29,000

108,000

478,000

97,500

73,000

74,000

187,000

0

112,500

86,000

70,000

0

156,000

157,500

476,000

17,585,580

24,652,946

7,126,398

31,323,195

20,656,750

17,063,727

24,205,058

30,320,450

14,455,593

4,830,500

25,493,100

6,228,500

25,242,373

31,202,900

11,446,040

13,902,700

13,219,600

37,212,360

10,963,700

27,649,710

27,495,700

5,005,500

35,228,100

18,460,500

30,322,325

17,764,963
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

8,815,000

7,889,260

4,588,019

30,718,450

5,428,500

1,423,500

17,538,200

12,498,450

4,627,500

6,686,650

10,014,500

3,368,000

5,740,750

18,703,250

17,426,400

7,265,000

12,793,000

1,868,000

4,225,250

1,558,500

15,896,500

8,369,600

9,980,000

14,557,350

2,816,000

4,802,950

寄付金納入明細表

13,599,000

10,455,986

1,966,443

45,417,513

11,540,095

4,506,600

47,365,401

46,896,597

16,513,000

10,948,500

20,837,500

7,805,500

13,822,981

33,776,666

58,914,379

26,103,132

42,633,750

5,739,128

24,677,470

1,519,999

28,082,727

22,721,000

24,412,071

32,864,900

2,329,192

8,869,490

特別寄付金 合計

岩国西

柳井

柳井西

広島

広島安芸

広島安佐

広島東

広島北

広島陵北

大竹

広島中央

広島廿日市

広島城南

広島南

広島東南

広島西南

広島西

江田島

東広島

東広島２１

呉

呉東

呉南

西条

広島空港

因島

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

8,000

8,498

10,000

13,500

3,000

6,000

4,000

3,000

7,000

8,000

4,000

6,000

10,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

3,000

2,000

0

8,000

4,000

6,000

6,000

1,000

3,000

145,000

120,000

40,500

570,000

77,000

31,500

348,000

200,000

81,000

112,000

292,000

66,000

135,000

445,000

250,000

136,000

174,000

27,000

31,000

0

292,000

70,000

183,000

108,000

14,500

0

300,000

0

0

45,000

250,000

0

0

10,000

0

0

292,000

0

0

0

204,000

0

10,000

0

0

0

0

12,000

20,000

38,000

0

0

普通

445,000

120,000

40,500

615,000

327,000

31,500

348,000

210,000

81,000

112,000

584,000

66,000

135,000

445,000

454,000

136,000

184,000

27,000

31,000

0

292,000

82,000

203,000

146,000

14,500

0

22,414,000

18,345,246

6,554,462

76,135,963

16,968,595

5,930,100

64,903,601

59,395,047

21,140,500

17,635,150

30,852,000

11,173,500

19,563,731

52,479,916

76,340,779

33,368,132

55,426,750

7,607,128

28,902,720

3,078,499

43,979,227

31,090,600

34,392,071

47,422,250

5,145,192

13,672,440
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

10,312,400

9,217,050

5,959,000

4,875,050

5,691,800

4,822,200

19,919,000

6,070,500

4,065,000

3,183,750

301,000

3,144,000

10,169,700

14,436,900

4,865,250

6,992,460

4,269,750

9,167,100

3,959,500

1,936,500

4,423,300

5,854,500

561,654,969

寄付金納入明細表

17,544,000

11,050,000

8,160,000

6,332,000

8,870,800

25,002,889

39,789,266

19,059,000

6,542,000

9,743,910

472,000

6,400,360

13,996,463

24,485,081

13,402,000

15,405,991

4,250,000

6,742,846

12,884,330

13,279,151

4,361,000

6,605,698

1,189,335,393

特別寄付金 合計

三原

尾道

尾道東

瀬戸田

竹原

府中

福山

福山東

福山丸之内

鞆の浦

福山ロータリーEクラブ2710

福山赤坂

福山北

福山南

福山西

松永

吉舎

三次

三次中央

庄原

東城

2710その他

合計

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

4,000

3,000

3,000

16,000

4,000

1,000

8,000

3,000

6,000

1,000

2,000

4,000

2,000

8,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

3,000

2,000

4,000

0

236,000

121,500

84,000

40,000

50,000

0

324,000

73,500

0

0

18,000

106,000

40,000

0

76,000

0

80,000

0

58,500

0

0

0

7,245,000

10,000

100,000

0

0

0

0

1,500,000

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3,876,000

普通

246,000

221,500

84,000

40,000

50,000

0

1,824,000

73,500

0

0

18,000

106,000

140,000

0

76,000

0

80,000

0

58,500

0

0

0

11,121,000

27,856,400

20,267,050

14,119,000

11,207,050

14,562,600

29,825,089

59,708,266

25,129,500

10,607,000

12,927,660

773,000

9,544,360

24,166,163

38,921,981

18,267,250

22,398,451

8,519,750

15,909,946

16,843,830

15,215,651

8,784,300

12,460,198

1,750,990,362
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